MAW Class II Cabinet
ART Workstations
MAW-4D8-MC-Class II
AC2-4E8-TU
2
Experience Design Excellence.
The Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation Class II is packed
with features that help ensure optimal results, especially

Shipping Volume, Maximum** 1.7 m3 (60.0 ft3) 2.25 m3 (79.5 ft3) 2.66 m3 (93.9 ft3) 3.17 m3 (111.9 ft3)
15
General Specifications Ordering Information
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
2011036 AC2-3E8-TU Airstream® Plus Class II Biological Safety Cabinet with Glass Sides, 3ft (0.9m), 220-240V 50/60Hz
2011037 AC2-3S8-TU
Airstream® Plus Class II Biological Safety Cabinet with Stainless Steel Sides, 3ft (0.9m), 220-240V
50/60Hz
2011005 AC2-4E8-TU Airstream® Plus Class II Biological Safety Cabinet with Glass Sides, 4ft (1.2m), 220-240V 50/60Hz
2010749 AC2-4S8-TU
Airstream® Plus Class II Biological Safety Cabinet with Stainless Steel Sides, 4ft (1.2m), 220-240V
50/60Hz
2010981 AC2-5E8-TU Airstream® Plus Class II Biological Safety Cabinet with Glass Sides, 5ft (1.5m), 220-240V 50/60Hz
2010980 AC2-5S8-TU
Airstream® Plus Class II Biological Safety Cabinet with Stainless Steel Sides, 5ft (1.5m), 220-240V
50/60Hz
2011007 AC2-6E8-TU Airstream® Plus Class II Biological Safety Cabinet with Glass Sides, 6ft (1.8m), 220-240V 50/60Hz
2010943 AC2-6S8-TU
Airstream® Plus Class II Biological Safety Cabinet with Stainless Steel Sides, 6ft (1.8m), 220-240V
50/60Hz
16
Cabinet